
Deans Marsh Dog Trials 2018 

  

 

 

 

NOVICE FRI 19TH JAN STARTS 8am 

No Worker Dog Rego   
  

Round 1 
    

1.   R Lilley TK Alpha V5263-15   
2.  C Davies Calani Zoe V5290-15   
3.  M Mc Alister Viewfield Bluebell V5211-15   
4.  A Wherry Old Mill Peach V4856   
5.  Barry Paton Patons Sunshine V5301-16   
6.  K Hodgson Viewfield Penny V5178   
7.  P Hotton Avenglenn Broc N7462   
8.  I Kelly Kelldara Kim V5034   
9.  D Sharp Walmar Aria Q4870   

10.  J Macleod Moynella Feather 5185-13           
11.  D Hines Tarcoola Peg V5312-16   
12.  J Sanderson Trinity Trickster N7846-16   
13.  C Blyth  Summerville 

Poppy 
TBA   

14.  Bill Paton Me Mate Lee 2nd N7717   
15.  J Tuddenham Belemonte Bills V5266-16   
16.  S Young Patons Skye V5019   
17.  D MacKereth Becca V528313   

      
      
      
 Round 2     

18.  R Lilley  Connells Chloe V5299-16   
19.  S Young Delrae Grace V5259-14   
20.  J Macleod Tungali Mylie V4684   
21.  D Hines Tarcoola Blue V5313-16   
22.  J Sanderson Trinity Breezer N7507   
23.  C Blyth Jones Daisy TBA   
24.  Bill Paton Romlee Queen V5152   
25.  J Tuddenham Waramara Dot V5260-16   
26.  D Sharp Shaundar Token Q4921   

      
      
      



 Round 3     
27.  D Hines Tarcoola Lucky V5221-15   
28.  J Sanderson Brands Hatch Scotc N7423   
29.  D Sharp Bell Q5022   
30.  Bill Paton Moynalla Susan V5150   
31.  J Tuddenham Waramara Mae V5261-16   
32.  C Blyth Cosh’s Ivy TBA   
      
      
      
 Round 4     

33. D Sharp Roy Q5027   
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Deans Marsh Dog Trials 

 

 

 

OPEN & IMPROVER 2018 Starts Sat 20th – 21st JAN 

No. Worker Dog Rego O/I   

 Round 1 
 

     

1.  J Dodge Morrie Lyn Skid V4883 0   

2.  Bill Paton Me Mate Lee 2nd N7717 I   

3.  E Thompson TK Faith V5265 O   

4.  J Sanderson Trinity Trickster N7846-16 I   

5.  D Sharp Socks Q4787 O   

6.  J Tuddenham Buruma Bella V4510 O   

7.  J Macleod Moynella Feather V5185-13 I   

8.  W Dalton Glamorgan Turbo V4822 O   

9.  P Hotton Avenglenn Broc N7462 O   

10.  M Fagan El Shamah Fuscia V4444 O   

11.  H Dreckow T K Will V4953 O   

12.  S Young Delrae Grace V5259-14 O   

13.  W Pattinson El Shamah Trixy V5074 O/I scratched  

14.  F Burbidge Karlindi Fregus V5306-15 I   

15.  R Lilley El Shamah Mia V5196-13 O   

16.  J Gallichan Shannondoah Slate T2825 O   

17.  D Hines Tarcoola Chloe 2nd V5048 O   

18.  C Blyth Summerville Poppy TBA I   

19.  I Kelly Kellara Kim V5034 I   

20.  K Hodgson Viewfield Penny V5178 I   

21.  P Dreckow TK Bobby V4472 O   

22.  Barry Paton Patons Sunshine V301-16 I   

23.  M McAlister Viewfield Bluebell V5211-15 O   

24.  C Davies El Shamah Meg 3rd V5092 O   

       

       

       



 Round 2      

25.  J Dodge Waramara Jill V4883 O   

26.  Bill Paton Romlee Queen V5152 I   

27.  E Thompson Coshies Smokey V5288 O   

28.  J Sanderson Trinity Breezer N7507 I   

29.  D Sharp Shaundar Token Q4921 I   

30.  J Tuddenham Waramara Dot V5260-16 I   

31.  J Macleod Tungali Mylee V4684 I   

32.  W Dalton Jamiesons Maxine T2978 O   

33.  S Young Patons Skye 2nd V5019 O   

34.  R Lilley TK Alpha V5263-15 O   

35.  D Hines Tarcoola Molly V5243+15 O   

36.  Bill Paton Moynalla Susan V5150 O/I   

37.  E Thompson Roseneath Roy N7651-14 O   

38.  C  Blyth Summerville Speck TBA O   

39.  I Kelly Kelldara Jordie V5148 O   

40.  J Tuddenham Morgans Eddie SA5634 O   

41.  D Sharp Bell Q5022 O   

42.  K Hodgson Me Mate Ink N6495-10 O   

43.  P Dreckow Gramer Wallander SA5608 O/I   

44.  Barry Paton Dodges Sting V14717 O   

45.  D Hines Tarcoola Scooter V4435 O   

46.  M Mc Alister O’Kanes Daisy Mae V5060 O/I   

47.  C Davies Calani Zoe V52901 O   

       

       

       

 Round 3      

48.  J Dodge Patons Slim V4521 O   

49.  Bill Paton Lindsay Cindy N6748 O   

50.  E Thompson Kelldara Kelly V5033 O   

51.  J Tuddenham Waramara Mac V5261-16 I   

52.  D Sharp Jamisons Glen T2974 O   

53.  D Hines Tarcoola Cloudy V4996 O   

54.  S Young Ashens Nell V4715 O   



55.  C Blyth Jones Daisy TBA I   

56.  I Kelly T K Kate V4410 O   

57.  J Sanderson Brands Hatch 

Scotch 

N7423 I   

58.  J Macleod Freeway Oops V5186 O   

59.  K Hodgson Brenkis Stumpy Q4556 O   

60.  W Dalton Sunny Q4786 O   

61.  J Tuddenham Granans Roo V4443 O   

62.  D Hines Tarcoola Lucky V5221-15 O   

63.  P Dreckow Dunns Tim SA5538 O   

       

       

       

 Round 4      

64.  J Dodge Patons Cooper V4887 O   

65.  Bill Paton Moynalla Annie V4585 O   

66.  E Thompson Coshies Ned W1553 O   

67.  J Sanderson Trinity My Diva N7035 O   

68.  M Burke Morri Lynne Rene V5241 O   

69.  J Macleod Morgans Nick V4529 O   

70.  D Sharp Vaguero Maggie 

Owned by W Dalton 

V5202 O   

71.  J Tuddenham Waramara Paddy V5209 O   

72.  D Hines Tarcoola Peg V5312-16 O   

73.  S Young Granan Lady V4464 O   

74.  D Sharp Walmar Aria Q4870 O/I   

75.  M Burke Coshies Queen W1549 O   

       

       

       

       

       

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


